Rangliste Thaler Bikerennen vom 27.04.2019

U11M

Rang
1.

2,
3.

10.
1.
12,

13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24.

Nr
103

179
198
155

176

114

142

253
170
249
119
161

221
174
173
147

231
225
186
228
222
193
238
242

Name
Steiner Fadri (2009, Chur)

Freuis Paul (2009, Dornbirn)
Willy Mic (2010, Scuol)
Di Stasio Loris (2010, Seewis)

Vogel Moritz (2010, Fussach)
Lanter Malvin (2009, Rorschacherberg)
Hinteregger Lean (2009, Hoechst)

Langenthaler Niculin (2009, Eschen)
Raggl Kilian (2010, Dornbirn)

Duirr Xeno (2009, Gams)

Rutzer Mattia (2009, Walenstadt)
Wiesner Cedric (2009, Rorschach)

Frei Thibault (2009, Engelburg)
Camenisch Carlo (2010, Flond)
Camenisch Franco (2010, Flond)
Wurm Lars (2010, Hoechst)

Lutz Leon (2010, Goldach)

Hollenstein Kevin (2009, Riithi)
Geiger Jonathan (2009, Dornbirn)
Helg Jan (2010, Zuzwil)

Schéch Maximillian (2009, Hohenems)
Amann Niklas (2009, Hohenems)
Kalberer Luca (2010, Gais)
Gabathuler Joel (2010, Urnasch)

Team
Cyclingproject / VC
Surselva

RV Dornbirn

Scuol

Cyclingproject / VC
Surselva

RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

bsk graf MTB Team/RV
Altenrhein

OAMTC RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

RV Schaan

RV Dornbirn

Bike Racing Sarganserland
Bike Racing Sarganserland
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch

RMC Gossau

VC Surselva

VC Surselva

RV-DJs Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

Lutz Power

vc altstatten

RV Dornbirn

MBC Flawil

MTB Team Hohenems
MTB-Team Hohenems
UHC Appenzell

1
02:46.0

02:48.2
02:457
03:013

03:125

03:11.0

03:146

03:48.2
03:25.9
03:28.1
03:26.8
03:37.9

03:38.4
03:54.1
03:51.1
03:47.6

03:49.9
03:49.2
03:14.1
04:03.7
04:09.9
04:149
04:21.2
04:07 5

2
02:56.4

03:126
03:14.3
03:178

03:20.0

03:246

03:21.4

03:17.8
03:43.4
03:39.0
03:417
03:485

03:54 .1
03:56.2
03:57.7
04:00.8

04:02:3
04:02.3
03:146
04:14.9
04:118
04:10.2
04:09.7
04:258

3
03:04.6

03:09.4
03:22.2
03:19.9

03:26.5

03:28.3

03:39.1

03:35.9
03:36.0
03:35.8
03:36.3
03:50.2

03:48.3
04:02.3
04:04.4
04:03.8

04:01.7
04:04.6
03:21.2
04:17 1
04:19.1
04:20.9
04:213
04:233

4
03:10.2

03:17.2
03:243
03:148

03:29.2

03:24.7

03:37.9

03:32.7
03:298
03:395
03:58.4
03:55.0

04:02.6
03:52.2
04:00.6
04:01.7

04:03.0
04:06.4
03:232

Gesamt
11:572

12:27 3
12:465
12:53.9

13:28.2
13:285
13:529

14:146
14:15.1
14:22.4
14:43.1
15:116

15:234
15:449
15:538
15:53.9

15:56.9

16:026

13:130
(12:35.6)
(12:40.8)
(12:46.0)
(12:52.1)
(12:56.6)



